USB/PCIe/PXIe-5500 Series
Family of Multi-functional Data Acquisition Boards
Overview
The USB/PCIe/PXIe-5500 Series is a family of multifunction
data acquisition boards, which can run on PCIe, PXIe, TXI
(Thunderbolt) and USB buses.
Depending on the model number, a 5500 series
provide different AI channels, AO channels, sampling rate.

 USB-5516  (PN:JY2105516-02)
16-ch AI (18-Bit, 1.25 MS/s), 2-ch AO (16-Bit, 2.86 MS/s), 24DIO PCIe Multifunction I/O Module
Order Information
 PXIe-5510 (PN: JY2005510-01))
32-ch AI (18-Bit, 2 MS/s), 4-ch AO (16-Bit, 2.86MS/s), 48 DIO, PXIe Multifunction I/O Card
 PXIe-5511 (PN: JY2005511-01)
32-ch AI (18-Bit, 1.25 MS/s), 4-ch AO (16-Bit, 2.86 MS/s), 48 DIO, PXIe Multifunction I/O Card
PXIe-5515 (PN: JY2005515-01)
16-ch AI (18-Bit, 2 MS/s), 2-ch AO (16-Bit, 2.86MS/s), 24 DIO, PXIe Multifunction I/O Card
PXIe-5516 (PN: JY2005516-01)
16-ch AI (18-Bit, 1.25 MS/s), 2-ch AO (16-Bit, 2.86 MS/s), 24 DIO, PXIe Multifunction I/O Card
 PCIe-5510 (PN: JY2105510-01)
32-ch AI (18-Bit, 2 MS/s), 4-ch AO (16-Bit, 2.86MS/s), 48 DIO, PCIe Multifunction I/O Card
PCIe-5511 (PN: JY2105511-01)
32-ch AI (18-Bit, 1.25 MS/s), 4-ch AO (16- Bit, 2.86 MS/s), 48 DIO, PCIe Multifunction I/O Card
PCIe-5515 (PN: JY2105515-01)
16-ch AI (18-Bit, 2 MS/s), 2-ch AO (16-Bit, 2.86MS/s), 24 DIO, PCIe Multifunction I/O Card
Accessories
PCIe-5516 (PN: JY2105516-01)
16-ch AI (18-Bit, 1.25 MS/s), 2-ch AO (16-Bit, 2.86 MS/s), 24 DIO, PCIe Multifunction I/O Card
 TB-68 (PN: JY2000068-03)
68-Pin SCSI Shielded I/O Connector Block
TB-68CI (PN: JY2010068-02)
68-Pin SCSI Shielded I/O Connector Block with 8ch current converter
TB-68CI-16 (PN: JY2010068-03)
68-Pin SCSI Shielded I/O Connector Block with 16ch current converter
DIN-68S-01 (PN: JA9114029-01)
SCSI 68-pin Terminal board w/o cable
ACL-2006868-1 (PN: JY2006868-01)
1M 68pin VHDCI68M-SCSI68M cable
 ACL-2006868-2 (PN: JY2006868-02)
2M 68pin VHDCI68M-SCSI68M cable